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:
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17

3,585,716.94 0.00 459,213.96 0.00 303,936.64 0.00

5010100000 2,174,664.35 0.00 193,404.96 0.00 128,936.64 0.00

5010102000 2,174,664.35 0.00 193,404.96 0.00 128,936.64 0.00

5010102000 2,174,664.35 0.00 193,404.96 0.00 128,936.64 0.00

5010200000 1,155,607.00 0.00 190,000.00 0.00 175,000.00 0.00

5010202000 315,000.00 0.00 95,000.00 0.00 87,500.00 0.00

5010202000 315,000.00 0.00 95,000.00 0.00 87,500.00 0.00

5010203000 315,000.00 0.00 95,000.00 0.00 87,500.00 0.00

5010203001 315,000.00 0.00 95,000.00 0.00 87,500.00 0.00

5010210000 242,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5010210001 242,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5010216000 283,107.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5010216001 283,107.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5010300000 255,445.59 0.00 75,809.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5010301000 255,445.59 0.00 75,809.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5010301000 255,445.59 0.00 75,809.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

68,127,328.06 0.00 10,302,336.53 0.00 5,150,416.10 0.00

5020100000 279,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020101000 279,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020101000 279,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020200000 2,830,163.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020202000 2,830,163.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FAR No. 2-A

75,809.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 5,150,416.10 0.00 57,824,991.53 5,151,920.43

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,500.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 283,107.00 0.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 0.00 0.00 87,500.00 0.00 220,000.00 7,500.00315,000.00 95,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 128,936.64 0.00 1,981,259.39 64,468.32

Other Compensation 0.00 0.00 175,000.00 0.00 965,607.00 15,000.00190,000.00 0.00

Personnel Services 0.00 0.00 303,936.64 0.00 3,126,502.98 155,277.32459,213.96 0.00

Organization Code (UACS) 08 097 0000000

Fund Cluster 05 - Internally Generated Funds

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
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SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024

Department State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity Davao Oriental State University

Operating Unit < not applicable >

0.00

2,830,163.48 0.00 0.00Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,830,163.48 0.00

0.00

0.00

2,830,163.48 0.00 0.00Scholarship Grants/Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,830,163.48

0.00

279,000.00 0.00 0.00Traveling Expenses - Local 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 279,000.00 0.00

279,000.00 0.00 0.00Traveling Expenses - Local 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 279,000.00

0.00

68,127,328.06 10,302,336.53 0.00

255,445.59 75,809.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

279,000.00 0.00 0.00Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 279,000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 0.00 0.00

75,809.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00255,445.59 75,809.00 0.00

75,809.00255,445.59 75,809.00

0.00Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 283,107.00

0.00

Personnel Benefit Contributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 179,636.59

0.00

0.00 0.00

242,500.00 0.00 0.00

Honoraria 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 242,500.00 0.00

Honoraria - Civilian

0.00

0.00

283,107.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00242,500.00

283,107.00 0.00

7,500.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 0.00 0.00 87,500.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

315,000.00 95,000.00 0.00

220,000.00 7,500.00315,000.00 95,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 87,500.00 0.00 220,000.00

Representation Allowance (RA) 0.00 0.00 87,500.00 0.00 220,000.00

7,500.00

193,404.96 0.00

2,174,664.35 193,404.96 0.00

Salaries and Wages - Casual/Contractual 0.00 0.00 128,936.64 0.00 1,981,259.39 64,468.32

Salaries and Wages - Casual/Contractual

0.00

0.00

1,155,607.00

0.002,174,664.35

0.00315,000.00 95,000.00 0.00Representation Allowance (RA)

2,174,664.35 193,404.96 0.00Salaries and Wages 0.00 0.00 128,936.64 0.00 1,981,259.39 64,468.32

SUMMARY

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
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0.00

0.00

0.00 179,636.59

0.00 0.00 179,636.59
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SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024

Department State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity Davao Oriental State University

Operating Unit < not applicable >

3 6 8

Unutilized
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Unpaid Obligations

(10-15)=(17+18)

Not Yet Due and
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1 4 9 11 14 16=(5-10) 1813

5020202000 2,830,163.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021100000 4,256,565.90 0.00 2,223,342.05 0.00 919,613.18 0.00

5021199000 4,256,565.90 0.00 2,223,342.05 0.00 919,613.18 0.00

5021199000 4,256,565.90 0.00 2,223,342.05 0.00 919,613.18 0.00

5021200000 5,578,369.20 0.00 1,581,346.67 0.00 1,081,632.74 0.00

5021203000 1,008,019.52 0.00 122,517.94 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021203000 1,008,019.52 0.00 122,517.94 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021299000 4,570,349.68 0.00 1,458,828.73 0.00 1,081,632.74 0.00

5021299099 4,570,349.68 0.00 1,458,828.73 0.00 1,081,632.74 0.00

5029900000 55,183,229.48 0.00 6,497,647.81 0.00 3,149,170.18 0.00

5029999000 55,183,229.48 0.00 6,497,647.81 0.00 3,149,170.18 0.00

5029999000 55,183,229.48 0.00 6,497,647.81 0.00 3,149,170.18 0.00

71,713,045.00 0.00 10,761,550.49 0.00 5,454,352.74 0.00

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval Approved by:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 25/04/2024 11:18 ; Status : SUBMITTED

RHIO D. GALLEGO ANNA MAE F. TEOXON, CPA MARIA LUISA S. TALABOC ROY G. PONCE, Ed.D

Budget Officer II Accountant II Supervising Administrative Officer SUC PRESIDENT III

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 885,501.58 122,517.94

Other General Services 0.00 0.00 1,081,632.74 0.00 3,111,520.95 377,195.99

1,303,728.87

Other Professional Services 0.00 0.00 919,613.18 0.00 2,033,223.85 1,303,728.87

Other Professional Services 0.00 0.00 919,613.18 0.00 2,033,223.85 1,303,728.87

0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 5,454,352.74 0.0071,713,045.00 10,761,550.49 0.00 0.00

55,183,229.48 6,497,647.81 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 3,149,170.18 0.006,497,647.81 0.00 0.00

55,183,229.48 6,497,647.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,685,581.67

0.00 48,685,581.67 3,348,477.63

Other General Services

4,570,349.68 1,458,828.73 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 3,149,170.18

0.00 0.00 1,081,632.74 0.00 3,111,520.95 377,195.994,570,349.68 1,458,828.73 0.00 0.00

48,685,581.6755,183,229.48

60,951,494.51 5,307,197.75

122,517.94 0.00

1,008,019.52 122,517.94 0.00

Security Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 885,501.58 122,517.94

Security Services 0.00

0.001,008,019.52

3,348,477.63

3,348,477.63

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 3,149,170.18

5,578,369.20 1,581,346.67 0.00General Services 0.00 0.00 1,081,632.74 0.00 3,997,022.53 499,713.93

4,256,565.90 2,223,342.05 0.00

4,256,565.90 2,223,342.05 0.00

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,830,163.48 0.00

Professional Services 0.00 0.00 919,613.18 0.00

0.00

2,830,163.48 0.00

4,256,565.90 2,223,342.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,033,223.85


